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L150331/KVNO4,BBSR/2024-25/ 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4, NEELADRI VIHAR 

N 

PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FORADMISSION TO CLASS-I(2025-26) 

LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER PRIORITY CATAGORY (I): 

APPLICATION 
SURMISSIONCODE NO 

252536772521 765325 

252541424762435420 

252537948041996996 

BHUBANESWAR 

252537842401844444 

252535179441730306 

NAME OF THE CHILD 

DEVASHREE KAMILA 

SUMAN HEMBRAM 

PRATYUSH PRASAD 

SUSHREE SANVI PRUSTY 

ADLIN MUNDA 
AYA NO 

ESTD-2003 

CAT 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No.of 
Transfer 

NA 

NA 

NA 

f. hr Pent and (to be admitted) child must be present at the time of admission. 

NA 

NA 

POST LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE NO 
179/ WL 

124 
180/ WL 

125 
181/ WL 

Dated: 18TH l}HE 

126 
182/ WL 

127 
183/ \WL 

128 

Reamrk 

I iniion is to be granted on verification of Original documents required as per the KVS Admission Guidelines 20526 A ihe 
ime sf ocument verification if any information found to be false or the parent is unable to submit the docnent in app 

ilc iaims made in application form or otherwise ineligible as per admission guidelines, their application will be reje tet. 
2. irelisted in shortlist does not confer the right of admission. 
Inport size photographs with name written on the back side. 

4. af her details dowriload the forms and guidelines from the link "DOCUMENTS REQUIRED ADMISSION CLASS 
iSSION 2025-26)" given in the ADMISSION DETAILS /ANNOUNCEMENT SECTION from the kv No,1, Bhubanea 

rtr ( i.e https://no4biubaneswar.kvs.ac.in) 
HH 9HUMENTS AS PER NOTIFICATION ARE TO BE SUBMITTED IN PERSON FOR VERIFICATION AND ADMISSON t 

t4 ADDPESS SUMITILD JN THEAPPLICATION FORM IS ALLOWED FOR RILSIUDENIS. 



7, eos as applicable as per KVS. 

SCHEDUJLE OF DOCUMENTS VERIFICATIONAND ADMISSION (IN PERSON) OF DIFFERENT CATEGORIES 
OF CLASS I 

|CATEGORY 
ATE 

Verifi�d by: 

ADSION1/C 

VIDYAL AYAO, A 

ESTD-2003 

CATEGORY-1 

16/06/2025 TO 17/06/2025 
10 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON. 
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