PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4, NEELADRI VIHAR BHUBANESWAR

1.150331/KVNO4,BBSR/2024-25/

Dated: 18TH 1985, 2021

PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS-I (2025-26)

LIST-8 (Nine)

LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER PRIORITY CATAGORY (I):

SLN O	APPLICATION SUBMISSIONCODE NO	NAME OF THE CHILD	CAT	No.of Transfer	POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE NO	Reamrk
1	252536772521765325	DEVASHREE KAMILA	1	NA	179/ WL 124	
2	252541424762435420	SUMAN HEMBRAM	1	NA	180/ WL 125	
3	252537948041996996	PRATYUSH PRASAD	1	NA	181/ WL 126	
4	252537842401844444	SUSHREE SANVI PRUSTY	1	NA	182/ WL 127	
5	252535179441730306	ADLIN MUNDA	1	NA	183/ WL 128	

MI.

Admission is to be granted on verification of Original documents, required as per the KVS Admission Guidelines 2025-26. At the state of document and verification if any information found to be false or the parent is unable to submit the document in supposition of their claims made in application form or otherwise ineligible as per admission guidelines, their application will be rejected.

ESTD-2003

- 2. More enlisted in shortlist does not confer the right of admission.
- 4. Two passport size photographs with name written on the back side.
- 4. For all other details download the forms and guidelines from the link "DOCUMENTS REQUIRED ADMISSION CLASS-IGESSION 2025-26)" given in the ADMISSION DETAILS /ANNOUNCEMENT SECTION from the kV No.4, Bhubaneswar and details (i.e https://no4bhubaneswar.kvs.ac.in)
- 5 THE DOCUMENTS AS PER NOTIFICATION ARE TO BE SUBMITTED IN PERSON FOR VERIFICATION AND ADMISSION, NO 1998-14 OF ADDRESS SUBMITTED IN THE APPLICATION FORM IS ALLOWED FOR RTE STUDENTS.
- 6. The Parent and (to be admitted) child must be present at the time of admission.

A Bas

7. Fees as applicable as per KVS.

SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION AND ADMISSION (IN PERSON) OF DIFFERENT CATEGORIES OF CLASS-1

CATEGORY	CATEGORY-1
DATE	16/06/2025 TO 17/06/2025
TIME	10 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON.

Verified by:

ADMISSION I/C

PHINOIPALL DE